Sr Questions Answers Choice

1950
1960
1965
. 1970

1 When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.

. Lahore

. Peshawar
. Sargodha
. Rawalpindi

2 Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?

June 1980
JuLY 1981
Aug 1982
March 1983

3 When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

1945
1946
1930
1932

4 When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?

Dayal Singh College
M.A.O college
Islamia College
Government College

5 Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.

16 OCT, 1900
16 OCT, 1901
16 OCT, 1902
16 OCT, 1905

6 When the partition of Bengal was made?

March 23, 1957
March 23, 1956
March 23, 1972
August 15, 1948

7 When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

April 4 1977
April 4 1978
April 4 1979
. April 4 1980

8 When Zulfigar Ali Bhutto was hanged?

1892
1999
1919
1935

9 When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?

1930
1931
1932
1933

10 When the second Rount Table conference was held?

1205
1206
1207
1208

11 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

. Parliamentary
. Presidential
Unitary

. Dictatorial

12 What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?

Loard Mount Batten
Redeliff

Lord Wavell

None of these

13 Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?

M K Gandhi

. Quaid-e-Azam
Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Abdullah Haroon

14 Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?

. Muhammad Ali Johar
. William Archbold

C. Sir Morison

D. Ziauddin Ahmed
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15 Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?



16

17

18

19

20

Who was the first Martial Law administrator.

When the 'Quit INdia' Movement was started?

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

A. Azam Khan
B. Zia ul Haq
C. Yahya Khan

. August 1940
. August 1941
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. August 1944

. Waqar ul Mulk
. Maulana Shibli Numani
. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

. Jan 20 1983

. None of the above
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