

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the first general elections were held in Pakistan.	A. 1950 B. 1960 C. 1965 D. 1970
2	Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Sargodha D. Rawalpindi
3	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
4	When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?	A. 1945 B. 1946 C. 1930 D. 1932
5	Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.	A. Dayal Singh College B. M.A.O college C. Islamia College D. Government College
6	When the partition of Bengal was made?	A. 16 OCT, 1900 B. 16 OCT, 1901 C. 16 OCT, 1902 D. 16 OCT, 1905
7	When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?	A. March 23, 1957 B. March 23, 1956 C. March 23, 1972 D. August 15, 1948
8	When Zulfikar Ali Bhutto was hanged?	A. April 4 1977 B. April 4 1978 C. April 4 1979 D. April 4 1980
9	When the principle of Separate Electorate was accepted?	A. 1892 B. 1999 C. 1919 D. 1935
10	When the second Rount Table conference was held?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933
11	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
12	What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?	A. Parliamentary B. Presidential C. Unitary D. Dictatorial
13	Who come to India in March 1947 as the last viceroy?	A. Loard Mount Batten B. Redeliff C. Lord Wavell D. None of these
14	Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?	A. M K Gandhi B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Jawahar Lal Nehru D. Abdullah Haroon
15	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed

16	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan
17	When the 'Quit India' Movement was started?	A. August 1940 B. August 1941 C. August 1942 D. August 1944
18	Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?	A. Mohsin ul Mulk B. Waqar ul Mulk C. Maulana Shibli Numani D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan
19	When the student organization were banned by Zia ul Haq?	A. Jan 20 1983 B. Jan 30, 1984 C. March 23, 1984 D. None of the above
20	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
